Safe - Productive - Efficient
BoscotekTM High Density Storage Cabinets
1. Central rear locking system
High level of lock integrity is maintained; lock cannot
be easily manipulated or flawed through force or
leverage, providing increased security.
2. Integrated anti-tilt mechanism
Reduced risk of injury as the “True anti-tilt

• Combination cabinets are an excellent space maximisation tool. They combine high-
density drawer storage with robust shelving, above, for larger bulky items.
BOSCOTEK™ combination cabinets are 2100mm high and 1010mm wide available
in both 605mm and 755mm depths.
Accessories available: Special partition & divider configurations, foam inserts, levelling
feet, forklift tine base attachment, castors, plastic & metal trays, tool supports etc.
Ask our Sales Facilitators for a comprehensive High Density Storage catalogue.
Drawer pull bar with lock tab
Heavy duty steel division trays
HD cabinets are available in standard & premium colours.
Premium colours add marginally to both the cost & the
availability.
BoscotekTM High Density Storage Cabinets
Depth 605mm Depth 755mm Height Width
mm mm
BTCS.850.560 BTCD.850.560 850 560
BTCS.850.1010 BTCD.850.1010 850 1010
BTCS.850.1400 BTCD.850.1400 850 1400
BTCS.1200.1010 BTCD.1200.1010 1200 1010
BTCS.1500.1010 BTCD.1500.1010 1500 1010
BTCS.2100.1010 BTCD.2100.1010 2100 1010
Code
BTCS.850.1010
Code
BTCS.1200.1010